At last, a label printer designed for electricians and the way
they work.  T&B’s new EZL-100 Label Printer packs everything
you need to make wire marking fast and simple.
• One-touch Hotkeys create labels instantly for Wire Wrapping,
Terminal Blocks, Device Covers, Patch Panels, and Labels in
a series
• Symbols for commonly used electrical and datacom applica-
tions including ohm, ground, phone, data and fax

Please ask your Thomas & Betts Sales Representative for more
information about our quality E-Z-Code® identification products.
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description Wt.Ea.(lbs) UPC
EZL-100 Thermal Transfer Handheld Printer 2.00 786210-90086
Labels
EZ-WP38 White Permanent Polyester 3/8" .06 786210-90073
EZ-WP12 White Permanent Polyester 1/2" .06 786210-90075
EZ-WP34 White Permanent Polyester 3/4" .06 786210-90077
EZ-MP38 Metallic Permanent Polyester 3/8" .06 786210-90078
EZ-MP12 Metallic Permanent Polyester 1/2" .06 786210-90080
EZ-MP34 Metallic Permanent Polyester 3/4" .06 786210-90081
EZ-WN12 White Flexible Nylon 1/2" .06 786210-90082
EZ-WN34 White Flexible Nylon 3/4" .06 786210-90083
EZ-YN12 Yellow Flexible Nylon 1/2" .06 786210-90084
EZ-YN34 Yellow Flexible Nylon 3/4" .06 786210-90085
Printer package includes (1) 3/4" White Nylon Quick Load Cassette Tape, Quick Start Card
and User Manual.  AC power adapter not included.

78621090083
78621090082
Ordering Information
©2005.Thomas & Betts Limited.  All rights reserved.  EZL100KIT-E-B
NE
W!
Prices are subject to change without notice.  All orders will be billed at prices in effect at time of shipment.
Products for which standard packaging is in parenthesis ex.: (50) can be purchased
only in multiples of standard packaging and multiples thereof.
Thermal Transfer Wire Marker Printer and Media
Heat Shrinkable Markers For EZL-100 Printer
Heat-shrinkable sleeves are now available for T&B’s EZL-100 Wire Marder Printer. Panel builders, maintenance
electricians and other OEMs have the flexibility to print heat-shrink sleeves on the spot when they’re needed.
The sleeves can be shrunk onto the wire or cable using a heat gun without the need for sticky adhesives. The sleeves
may also be aligned and held in place on the wire before shrinking. Since the sleeves are a continuous roll, installers
may select different lengths using the same cassette.
• 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” and 3/4” sizes
• Available in bright yellow and white colors
• Clear, non-smudging lettering and chemical/solvent resistance
• Flame retardant, Polyolefin material, 3:1 shrink ratio offers extra protection and insulation to the wire or cable
Meets the performance requirements of MIL-DTL-23053/5 classes 1 and 3
E-Z-Code® Heat Shrinkable Wire Markers
Cat. Number Description Std. Qty. Weight/Ea UPC Number
EZ-WHS14 1/4” White Heat Shrink Label (5) 0.06 78621094907
EZ-WHS12 1/2” White Heat Shrink Label (5) 0.06 78621094846
EZ-WHS38 3/8” White Heat Shrink Label (5) 0.06 78621094845
EZ-WHS34 3/4” White Heat Shrink Label (5) 0.06 78621094847
EZ-YHS14 1/4” Yellow Heat Shrink Label (5) 0.06 78621094909
EZ-YHS12 1/2” Yellow Heat Shrink Label (5) 0.06 78621094868
EZ-YHS38 3/8” Yellow Heat Shrink Label (5) 0.06 78621094908
EZ-YHS34 3/4” Yellow Heat Shrink Label (5) 0.06 78621094873